Report ID: 18C.0

Prince Edward

Virginia Department of Taxation
Richmond, Virginia 23218

Date Created: 02/15/23

Taxable Sales by Business Classification made During the Calendar Year Ending December 31, 2022

As Reflected by Deposits of Sales Tax Revenue Made During the Period Beginning February 1, 2022 and Ending January 31, 2023

NAICS
Classification

000
111
238
311
312
325
332
339
423
424
441
442
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
517
532
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812

Business Classification

No NAICS Information or Unknown

Crop Production

Specialty Trade Contractors

Food Manufacturing

Beverage and Tobacco Product Manufacturing
Chemical Manufacturing

Fabricated Metal Product Manufacturing
Miscellaneous Manufacturing

Merchant Wholesalers, Durable Goods
Merchant Wholesalers, Nondurable Goods
Motor Vehicle and Parts Dealers

Furniture and Home Furnishings Stores

Building Material and Garden Equipment and Supplies Dealers

Food and Beverage Stores (includes VA ABC Stores)
Health and Personal Care Stores

Gasoline Stations

Clothing and Clothing Accessories Stores
Sporting Goods, Hobby, Book, and Music Stores
General Merchandise Stores

Miscellaneous Store Retailers

Nonstore Retailers

Telecommunications

Rental and Leasing Services

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Administrative and Support Services

Ambulatory Health Care Services

Amusement, Gambling, and Recreation Industries
Accommodation

Food Services and Drinking Places

Repair and Maintenance

Personal and Laundry Services

The Count of dealers represents active dealers that reported

taxable sales during the reporting period
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Number of
Dealers

16
5
10

D> O o @

Amount ($)

818,684.00
235,037.00
2,290,197.00
15,623.00
823,278.00
1,056,151.00
47,287.00
859,985.00
15,312,471.00
376,421.00
6,246,368.00
46,529,055.00
43,005,174.00
29,408,197.51
2,646,049.00
12,388,325.00
3,5652,171.00
2,312,580.00
98,964,011.00
10,948,542.00
4,538,803.00
5,223,102.00
2,311,166.00
128,818.00
5,131,646.00
10,888.00
2,132,847.00
11,617,891.00
46,605,240.00
3,937,081.00
2,668,387.00

Time Created: 12:27:15 PM
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Richmond, Virginia 23218

NAICS. .. Business Classification
Classification

Miscellaneous and Unidentifiable Total:

The Count of dealers represents active dealers that reported
taxable sales during the reporting period

Prince Edward Total:
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Total:

Date Created:

Number of
Dealers
472

64

536

02/15/23

Amount ($)

362,141,475.51
11,603,630.00
373,745,105.51

Time Created: 12:27:15 PM



