Virginia Department of Taxation Richmond, Virginia 23218

Date Created: 02/15/23

Time Created: 12:27:15 PM

Prince Edward

Taxable Sales by Business Classification made During the Calendar Year Ending December 31, 2022

As Reflected by Deposits of Sales Tax Revenue Made During the Period Beginning February 1, 2022 and Ending January 31, 2023

NAICS Classification	Business Classification	Number of Dealers	Amount (\$)
000	No NAICS Information or Unknown	n 16 818,684.00	
111	Crop Production	5	235,037.00
238	Specialty Trade Contractors	10	2,290,197.00
311	Food Manufacturing	7	15,623.00
312	Beverage and Tobacco Product Manufacturing	8	823,278.00
325	Chemical Manufacturing	5	1,056,151.00
332	Fabricated Metal Product Manufacturing	5	47,287.00
339	Miscellaneous Manufacturing	6	859,985.00
423	Merchant Wholesalers, Durable Goods	23	15,312,471.00
424	Merchant Wholesalers, Nondurable Goods	13	376,421.00
441	Motor Vehicle and Parts Dealers	9	6,246,368.00
442	Furniture and Home Furnishings Stores	13	46,529,055.00
444	Building Material and Garden Equipment and Supplies Dealers	10	43,005,174.00
445	Food and Beverage Stores (includes VA ABC Stores)	23	29,408,197.51
446	Health and Personal Care Stores	7	2,646,049.00
447	Gasoline Stations	13	12,388,325.00
448	Clothing and Clothing Accessories Stores	28	3,552,171.00
451	Sporting Goods, Hobby, Book, and Music Stores	12	2,312,580.00
452	General Merchandise Stores	7	98,964,011.00
453	Miscellaneous Store Retailers	43	10,948,542.00
454	Nonstore Retailers	35	4,538,803.00
517	Telecommunications	12	5,223,102.00
532	Rental and Leasing Services	17	2,311,166.00
541	Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services	14	128,818.00
561	Administrative and Support Services	10	5,131,646.00
621	Ambulatory Health Care Services	5	10,888.00
713	Amusement, Gambling, and Recreation Industries	6	2,132,847.00
721	Accommodation	13	11,617,891.00
722	Food Services and Drinking Places	60	46,605,240.00
811	Repair and Maintenance	14	3,937,081.00
812	Personal and Laundry Services	23	2,668,387.00

Report ID: 18C.0

Virginia Department of Taxation Richmond, Virginia 23218

Date Created: 02/15/23

Time Created: 12:27:15 PM

Amount (\$)	Number of Dealers		Business Classification	NAICS Classification
362,141,475.51	472	Prince Edward Total:		
11,603,630.00	64	Miscellaneous and Unidentifiable Total:		
373,745,105.51	536	Total:		